www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  | 1
Data Sheet
Three Phase EMI Filter – MF423 4 3DD BS
Description
   These series range of three phase filters with added differential mode in book shelf design give superior
performance when used in applications with low Impedance loads controlling pulsed, continuous and
intermittent interference noise and where high levels of mains
borne interference are present.

Features
Applications
Approvals & Compliance
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  | 2
Selection Table
 Note: Customized filters are provided on request.
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated
Current
@40°C
  Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS007C 7A 41 1.5
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS016C 16A 41 2
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS030C 30A 41 2.2
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS042C 42A 10 3
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS055C 55A 10 3
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS075C 75A 16 4
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS100C 100A 25 4
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS125C 125A 50 8
MF423 4 3DD BS S43DDBS150C 150A 50 10
  Mechanical Drawing
7A Types
16A Types
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                    P a g e  | 3